CHEVROLET
CA/ARMArRO

Chevrolet Camaro & Z28

VW

Part Number
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164a
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164b
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164c
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164d
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164e
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164f
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164g
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164h
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164i
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164j

E Jb

30th Anniversary Style Flame Graphics Kit 1

Convertible - Parts List
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164

ftem

Front Bumper Right
Front Bumper Left
Hood Right

Hood Left

Hood Vent Trim Right
Hood Vent Trim Left
Rear Lid Right

Rear Lid Left
Spoiler Right
Spoiler Left

e
Note: Spacing of Rally Stripes
as shown shall be performed
at time of installation. Kit does
not come pre-spaced.

-
C
10” (25.40cm) spacing

Cost
$17.95
$17.95
$79.95
$79.95
$11.95
$11.95
$31.95
$31.95
$21.95
$21.95

At o DESIGN

Al service marks and/or trademarks used herein are the property of the respective trademark holders; they are not used here for advertising or commercial purposes.

Their use is done on a Fair Use assumption and without intent to compete with or take advantage of the trademark holder.

Auto Trim DESIGN® is in no way affiliated with, sponsored by or authorized by the associated trademark holder, unless otherwise specified. Any reference related to

marks is made solely for identification purposes and is not intended to create any confusion or deception in the marketplace.

Copyright 2018, Auto Trim DESIGN®.

01012008



