



Chevrolet Camaro & Z28
30th Anniversary Style Flame Graphics Kit 1
Convertible - Parts List
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164

Part Number	lt em	Cost
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164a	Front Bumper Right	\$17.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164b	Front Bumper Left	\$17.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164c	Hood Right	\$79.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164d	Hood Left	\$79.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164e	Hood Vent Trim Right	\$11.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164f	Hood Vent Trim Left	\$11.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164g	Rear Lid Right	\$31.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164h	Rear Lid Left	\$31.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164i	Spoiler Right	\$21.95
ATD-CHVCMROGRPH164j	Spoiler Left	\$21.95

